
Bhavnagar Terminus - Palitana Passenger (UnReserved)/59296 - Pass - WR 
BVC/Bhavnagar Terminus to PIT/Palitana 

1h 15m - 48 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BVC Bhavnagar Terminus 13:20 2 1 0 24 34 WR
2 BVP Bhavnagar Para 13:27 13:28 1m 1 1 3 43 17 WR
3 VTJ Vartej 13:38 13:39 1m 1 1 10 45 26 WR
4 KDMR Khodiyar Mandir 13:46 13:47 1m 1 1 15 40 32 WR
5 SOJN Sihor Junction 13:55 13:57 2m 1 1 20 55 WR
6 KNAD Kanad 14:08 14:09 1m 0 1 30 50 WR
7 MDHA Madhada 14:16 14:17 1m 0 1 36 39 WR
8 PIT Palitana 14:35 2 1 48 - WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 06 2024 (06:55)

May 06 2024 (06:55)

1

1


